
 

Product specification: Oat milk for vending 
 
 

1. Ingredients: 
Glucose syrup from wheat or maize, vegetable fat (coconut), oat milk powder (oats), emulsifier: 
E472e, stabilizer: E340, anticaking agents: E551, E341 

2. Sensory requirements 

Parameter  Value 

Appearance powder  

Colour typical  

Taste typical  

Odor typical  

3. Shelf life 
18 months under condition from point 4. 

 
4. Logistics 

At ambient temperature (max 25°C) in original closed containers (RH<75%). Storage area has to be 
free from off- odours. 

 

5. Allergen information 
See ingredients in bold capitals (if any). 

Packed in a factory which handles milk product. 

Product may contain allergen of gluten (<20ppm). Allergen of soya not detectable with 
detection level of 0,016 mg/kg. Product may contain allergen of milk and products thereof 
(including lactose) due to the presence of the allergenic ingredient in a line /warehouse / plant 
and possible incidental cross-contamination. 

6. GMO confirmation 
This product does not contain any genetically modified raw materials and does not contain any 

ingredients, which come from genetically modified raw materials as defined by current EU 
legislation in this area. 
 

7. Nutritional data in 100 g of product (calculated) 

Parameter  Value 



 
Energy (kJ/kcal) 2255.3/540.6  

Fat (g) 31.2  

of which saturated fatty acid (g) 28.2  

Carbohydrate (g) 61.8  

of which sugars (g) 8.6  

Fibre (g) 1.6  

Protein (g) 1.7  

Salt (g) 0.0  

   

 


